
Modern America - BLOCK 1 
Syllabus #9 

Feb. 26 - March 23, 2018 
 

UNIT THEME: What role/actions did Americans take in the ‘60s to help make America a “Great Society”? 

Monday, Feb. 26  Tuesday, Feb. 27  Wednesday, Feb. 28  Thursday, March 1  Friday, March 2 

HW DUE: none 
 

1960s Politics (JFK) 
Powerpoint 

“The Great Society” 

HW DUE:  
 

1960s Politics (LBJ) 
Powerpoint  

Intro to Civil Rights 

 
 

No class 

HW DUE: race relations in 
the years up to Brown 

 
Brown v. Board   

Emmett Till 

HW DUE: none 
 

Little Rock​“Eyes on the Prize” 
James Lawson & sit-ins - 

“CNN Long March” 

Monday, March 5  Tuesday, March 6  Wednesday, March 7  Thursday, March 8  Friday, March 9 

HW DUE: Albany, GA 
reading & questions  

 
Birmingham (Powerpoint) 

 

HW DUE: Civil Rights Act 
reading & questions 

 
Voting restrictions 
Voting Rights Act 

 

 
 
 

No class 

HW DUE: “Unfinished 
Dialogue of MLK & 

Malcolm X” and ID 5 
important life events 

 
Differing strategies -  
King & Malcolm X  

HW DUE: none  
 
 

Assign activism project 
Start project (Chromebooks) 

Monday, March 12  Tuesday, March 13  Wednesday, March 14  Thursday, March 15  Friday, March 16 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library 

 
 

No class 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Finish up projects 
Work on 1960s review sheet 

 
New York  
Field Trip! 

Monday, March 19  Tuesday, March 20  Wednesday, March 21  Thursday, March 22  Friday, March 23 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘60s activism -  
project share  

HW DUE: Where Do You 
Stand questions 

 
Where Do You Stand? 

Discussion 

 
 

No class 

HW DUE: none 
 

Finish discussion 
Intro to Vietnam notes 

(Interview assignment) 

HW DUE: ‘60s activism 
project reflection due 

 
Intro to Vietnam cont. 

4 Options 

 



Modern America - BLOCK 3 
Syllabus #9 

Feb. 26 - March 23, 2018 
 

UNIT THEME: What role/actions did Americans take in the ‘60s to help make America a “Great Society”? 

Monday, Feb. 26  Tuesday, Feb. 27  Wednesday, Feb. 28  Thursday, March 1  Friday, March 2 

HW DUE: none 
 

1960s Politics (JFK) 
Powerpoint 

“The Great Society” 

HW DUE:  
 

1960s Politics (LBJ) 
Powerpoint  

Intro to Civil Rights 

HW DUE: race relations in 
the years up to Brown 

 
Brown v. Board   

Emmett Till 

HW DUE: none 
 

Little Rock​“Eyes on the Prize” 
James Lawson & sit-ins - 

“CNN Long March” 

 
 

No class 

Monday, March 5  Tuesday, March 6  Wednesday, March 7  Thursday, March 8  Friday, March 9 

HW DUE: Albany, GA 
reading & questions  

 
Birmingham (Powerpoint) 

 

HW DUE: Civil Rights Act 
reading & questions 

 
Voting restrictions 
Voting Rights Act 

 

HW DUE: “Unfinished 
Dialogue of MLK & 

Malcolm X” and ID 5 
important life events 

 
Differing strategies -  
King & Malcolm X  

HW DUE: none  
 
 

Assign activism project 
Start project (Chromebooks) 

 
 
 
 

No class 

Monday, March 12  Tuesday, March 13  Wednesday, March 14  Thursday, March 15  Friday, March 16 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Library 

HW DUE: work on project 
 

Finish up projects 
Work on 1960s review sheet 

HW DUE: none 
 

‘60s activism -  
project share  

 
New York  
Field Trip! 

Monday, March 19  Tuesday, March 20  Wednesday, March 21  Thursday, March 22  Friday, March 23 

HW DUE: Where Do You 
Stand questions 

 
Where Do You Stand? 

Discussion 

HW DUE: none 
 

Finish discussion 
Intro to Vietnam notes 

(Interview assignment) 

HW DUE: ‘60s activism 
project reflection due 

 
Intro to Vietnam cont. 

4 Options 

HW DUE: none 
 

 
War in Vietnam under LBJ  

(Powerpoint) 

 
 
 

No class 

 


